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Title Name of Faculty
First Post Graduate ConferenceMr.M.S.Mali
of Mech. engg
Rella_blllty Engineering  in Mr.M.S.Mali
Practice
Industrial Tribology Mr.M.S.Mali

Stochastic nonlinear free
vibration analysis of elastically
supported functionally graded
materials plate with system
randomness in thermal
environment

Effect of random material
properties on nonlinear free Dr.K.R.Jagtap
vibration response of
functionally graded materials
plate in thermal environment
The 6" International Conference
on Theoretical, Applied,
Computational and
Experimental Mechanics

Dr.K.R.Jagtap

Dr.K.R.Jagtap

Multi-Scale Modeling of Dr.K.R.Jagtap

Advanced Materials

Recent ~ Trends in  Heaty, oo povinkar
Exchangers

Computational Fluid Dynamics Mr.P.P.Patunkar

Faculty Development Mr.P.P.Patunkar
Programme

Category
Conference

FDP
Workshop

Conference

Conference

Conference

International

Summer and

Winter Term
Seminar

Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

From

19/07/15

11/09/15
5/10/15

02/02/12

18/06/12

29/12/14

22/12/14

27/1/12
12/6/12
9/12/13

Date

To
20/07/15

11/09/15
6/10/15

04/02/12

20/06/12

31/12/14

31/12/14

29/1/12
22/6/12
14/12/13

Organizer

II'T Bombay

ICNMMCS

II'T Kharagpur

VIT, Pune
IIT Bombay
SCOE, Pune
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Syllabus ~ Setting for T.E.

(Mech.) 2012 course Mr.P.P.Patunkar

Heat
2012 Mr.P.P.Patunkar

Revision for
(Mech.)

Syllabus
Transfer-T.E.
course
Syllabus  Implementation for

Turbo Machines-T.E. (Mech.)Mr.P.P.Patunkar
2012 course

BAJA SAE INDIA Mr.P.P.Patunkar

Syllabus  Implementation for

Refrigeration & Air

Conditioning - B.E. (Mech.)Mr'P'ID'P"’ltur]k"’lr
2012 course

CAD/CAM Automation
usingDelcam,Open  CIM/FMS

andWitness, Power PlantMr.P.P.Patunkar
Simulation, Hydraulics,

Pneumatics and Mechatronics

Teaching _Methodology Oer.B.D.PatiI
Turbomachines
FDP Turbomac Mr.B.D.Patil

Revised Syllbus Implementation
of Computer Aided MachineMr.G.S.Waghmare
Drawing

Syllabus Detailing of Subject
Strength of Materials

Syllabus Detailing of Subject of
Strength of Materials Mr.G.S. Waghmare

MATLAB & Simulink forMr.G.S. Waghmare

Mr.G.S. Waghmare

Workshop 17/1/14 17/1/14
Workshop 04/04/14 04/04/14
Workshop 22/12/14 22/12/14
FDP 27/6/15 28/06/15
Workshop 05/08/15 05/08/15
FDP 18/9/15 19/9/15
Workshop 22/12/14 22/12/14
Workshop 11/12/14 13/12/14
Intra-Institutional | o0 00015 | 25/6/2013
Seminars
Intra-lns’FltutlonaI 06/7/13 06/7/13
Seminars
Intra-nstitutional | )1 /15 24/10/13
Seminars
Quality 13/4/14 13/4/14

BharatiVidyapeeth’s
College of
Engineering

SITS, Narhe

PVPIT Pune

Deogiri College
Aurangabad

University of Pune

Indiasoft Automation
Pune

PVPIT Pune

MIT COE Pune

SCOE Pune

SKN COE Pune
Mathworks
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Engineering Education

Workshop on MASTRCAM X5 Mr.G.S. Waghmare

Teaching
Workshop on
Methods and Optimization
Syllabus Formulation Workshop
of CAD/CAM&Automation
Finite Element Methods,
Product Design & Development
Syllabus implementation for the

subject Numerical Methods and Mr.S.P.Velapure
Optimization

Recent Trends in Engine

technology , emission control & Ms.S.G.Chavan
hybrid vehicles

Syllabus framing for TE “ Heat
Transfer”, Subject
Implementation of
Thermodynamics & ATMr.Y.R.Ingole
Syllabus 2012 Pat.

Methodology

Mr.Y.R.Ingole

FDP - EG-I Mr.N.E.Gupte
FIRST MECHPGCON 2015 Mr.D.N.Korade
Modern Optimization

Techniques In  EngineeringMr.D.N.Korade
Applications

Renewable energy Environment

and Sustainability in India ~ M"-S-S-Gaonkar

Numerical Mr.G.S. Waghmare

"Mr.G.S. Waghmare

Improvement
Programs
Quality
Improvement 8/8/14
Programs
Quality
Improvement 23/10/14
Programs
Quality
Improvement 20/3/15
Programs
Workshop 23/12/14
Workshop 2/2/15
Workshop 04/04/14
Workshop 28/6/13
Workshop 16/6/14
Conference 19/7/15
Workshop 21/8/15
Workshop 18/4/13

9/8/14

23/10/14

22/3/15

23/12/14

6/2/15

04/04/14

28/6/13

21/6/14
20/7/15

22/8/15

19/4/13

Zeal COE Pune

SKN COE Pune

Zeal COE Pune

SKN COE Pune

VIT Pune

University of Pune

University of Pune

FLORA Inst Pune

Reva Institute  of
Technology and
Management
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Hydraulics and Pneumatics Mr.S.S.Gaonkar

Syllabus  Implementation  of
Hydraulics & Pneumatics (TEMr.S.S.Gaonkar
Mech. 2012 Pat.)

Engineering Metallurgy Mr.S.S.Gaonkar
Manufacturing Process-2 Mr.S.S.Gaonkar
One day “Teaching

Methodology Workshop  OnMr.S.S.Gaonkar
Manufacturing Processes - 117

Automation Studio Academic

Users Meet 2015 Mr.S.S.Gaonkar

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop
Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

16/6/14

11/7/14

4/12/14
11/12/14

24/12/14

5/6/15

21/6/14

11/7/14

6/12/14
13/12/14

24/12/14

5/6/15

Bangalore
Smt. Kashibai Navale
College of

Engineering Pune
Flora Institute  of
Technology, Khopi,
Pune

RMD Sinhgad School
of Engg

SIT Lonawala Pune
NBN Sinhgad School
of Engineering,
Ambegaon(BKk), Pune-
41.

Indiasoft
Technologies (P) Ltd
Pune



