Sr	Title	Name of Faculty	Category	Date		Owen in a
				From	To	Organizer
1	First Post Graduate Conference of Mech. engg	Mr.M.S.Mali	Conference	19/07/15	20/07/15	-
2	Reliability Engineering in Practice	Mr.M.S.Mali	FDP	11/09/15	11/09/15	-
3	Industrial Tribology	Mr.M.S.Mali	Workshop	5/10/15	6/10/15	-
4	Stochastic nonlinear free vibration analysis of elastically supported functionally graded materials plate with system randomness in thermal environment	Dr.K.R.Jagtap	Conference	02/02/12	04/02/12	IIT Bombay
5	Effect of random material properties on nonlinear free vibration response of functionally graded materials plate in thermal environment	Dr.K.R.Jagtap	Conference	18/06/12	20/06/12	ICNMMCS
6	The 6 th International Conference on Theoretical, Applied, Computational and Experimental Mechanics		Conference	29/12/14	31/12/14	IIT Kharagpur
7	Multi-Scale Modeling of Advanced Materials	Dr.K.R.Jagtap	International Summer and Winter Term Seminar	22/12/14	31/12/14	-
8	Recent Trends in Heat Exchangers	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	Workshop	27/1/12	29/1/12	VIT, Pune
9	Computational Fluid Dynamics	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	Workshop	12/6/12	22/6/12	IIT Bombay
10	Faculty Development Programme	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	Workshop	9/12/13	14/12/13	SCOE, Pune

11	Syllabus Setting for T.E. (Mech.) 2012 course	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	Workshop	17/1/14	17/1/14	BharatiVidyapeeth's College of Engineering
12	Syllabus Revision for Heat Transfer-T.E. (Mech.) 2012 course	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	Workshop	04/04/14	04/04/14	SITS, Narhe
13	Syllabus Implementation for Turbo Machines-T.E. (Mech.) 2012 course		Workshop	22/12/14	22/12/14	PVPIT Pune
14	BAJA SAE INDIA	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	FDP	27/6/15	28/06/15	Deogiri College Aurangabad
15	Syllabus Implementation for Refrigeration & Air Conditioning - B.E. (Mech.) 2012 course		Workshop	05/08/15	05/08/15	University of Pune
16	Simulation, Hydraulics, Pneumatics and Mechatronics	Mr.P.P.Patunkar	FDP	18/9/15	19/9/15	Indiasoft Automation Pune
17	Teaching Methodology of Turbomachines	Mr.B.D.Patil	Workshop	22/12/14	22/12/14	PVPIT Pune
18	FDP Turbomac	Mr.B.D.Patil	Workshop	11/12/14	13/12/14	
19	Revised Syllbus Implementation of Computer Aided Machine Drawing	Mr.G.S.Waghmare	Intra-Institutional Seminars	25/6/2013	25/6/2013	MIT COE Pune
20	Syllabus Detailing of Subject Strength of Materials		Intra-Institutional Seminars	06/7/13	06/7/13	SCOE Pune
21	Syllabus Detailing of Subject of Strength of Materials	Mr.G.S. Waghmare	Intra-Institutional Seminars	24/10/13	24/10/13	SKN COE Pune
22	MATLAB & Simulink for	Mr.G.S. Waghmare	Quality	13/4/14	13/4/14	Mathworks

	Engineering Education		Improvement Programs			
23	Workshop on MASTRCAM X5	Mr.G.S. Waghmare	Quality Improvement Programs	8/8/14	9/8/14	Zeal COE Pune
24	Teaching Methodology Workshop on Numerical Methods and Optimization	Mr.G.S. Waghmare	Quality Improvement Programs	23/10/14	23/10/14	SKN COE Pune
25	Syllabus Formulation Workshop of CAD/CAM&Automation, Finite Element Methods, Product Design & Development	Mr G S Waghmara	Quality Improvement Programs	20/3/15	22/3/15	Zeal COE Pune
26	Syllabus implementation for the subject Numerical Methods and Optimization		Workshop	23/12/14	23/12/14	SKN COE Pune
27	Recent Trends in Engine technology, emission control & hybrid vehicles		Workshop	2/2/15	6/2/15	VIT Pune
28	Syllabus framing for TE "Heat Transfer", Subject	Mr.Y.R.Ingole	Workshop	04/04/14	04/04/14	University of Pune
29	Implementation of Thermodynamics & AT Syllabus 2012 Pat.	Mr.Y.R.Ingole	Workshop	28/6/13	28/6/13	University of Pune
30	FDP – EG-I	Mr.N.E.Gupte	Workshop	16/6/14	21/6/14	
31	FIRST MECHPGCON 2015	Mr.D.N.Korade	Conference	19/7/15	20/7/15	FLORA Inst Pune
32	Modern Optimization Techniques In Engineering Applications	Mr.D.N.Korade	Workshop	21/8/15	22/8/15	
33	Renewable energy Environment and Sustainability in India	Mr.S.S.Gaonkar	Workshop	18/4/13	19/4/13	Reva Institute of Technology and Management

						Bangalore
34	Hydraulics and Pneumatics	Mr.S.S.Gaonkar	Workshop	16/6/14	21/6/14	Smt. Kashibai Navale College of Engineering Pune
35	Syllabus Implementation of Hydraulics & Pneumatics (TE Mech. 2012 Pat.)		Workshop	11/7/14	11/7/14	Flora Institute of Technology, Khopi, Pune
36	Engineering Metallurgy	Mr.S.S.Gaonkar	Workshop	4/12/14	6/12/14	RMD Sinhgad School of Engg
37	Manufacturing Process-2	Mr.S.S.Gaonkar	Workshop	11/12/14	13/12/14	SIT Lonawala Pune
38	One day "Teaching Methodology Workshop On Manufacturing Processes - II"	Mr.S.S.Gaonkar	Workshop	24/12/14	24/12/14	NBN Sinhgad School of Engineering, Ambegaon(Bk), Pune- 41.
39	Automation Studio Academic Users Meet 2015	Mr.S.S.Gaonkar	Workshop	5/6/15	5/6/15	Indiasoft Technologies (P) Ltd Pune